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Anlage
Haldenstr. 90, 73054 Eislingen

Hallenadresse
Haldenstr. 90, 73054 Eislingen
T 07161-816176

Sportwart/in
Zimmermann, Denise
T 01627184754 denise@tc-eislingen.de

Jugendwart/in
Thomas, Daniela
T 0172/7276807 danischoe@yahoo.de
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Junioren U18 1 (4er)
MF: Jonas Holl

m 017670153278; jonas@tc-eislingen.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Lonczig, Julian
Haderle, Michael
Padurano, Mariano Alejandro
Aleo, Fabian

Roth, Andreas
Barth, Dennis
Albani, Dion

Aleo, Dominik
Satta, Emilio

10 Vince, Jonas

11 Weinmann, Marvin
12 Hauser, Maximilian
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10570678
10562797
10665228
10668106
10669705
10669688
10669636
10913848
10913874
10454877
10365421
11092796

LK DR Info
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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